
THE WEST BENoAL POWER DEVELOPAAENT CORPORATION IJ,I,IITED
(A Government of West Bengol Enterprise)

(An I5O 9OO1-20OO Power Plont)
KOL^GH^T THERAAAL POWER STATION

P.O.: MECHEDA . DIST: MIDNAPORE . PIN -721 137

NOTICE INVITING e-tender

NIT NO: WBPDCT/KI PS/NIT/E2L4S / 22-23

R.EF. NO, O86EMOMH22-23CET

Supply and delivery of 145 KV spring operated, SFejilled circuitlrcaker and dismantling of
existing 145 KV hydraulic operated BHEL make 3AR1EG circuit breaker and subsequent ETC
iob at KTPS under CAPEX 2022-2023.

Tender is hereby invited by the Ceneral Manager (KTPS), WBPDCL for supply and delivery of 145
KV spring operated, SFo filled circuit breaker and dismantling of existing 145 KV hydraulic
operated BHEL make 3AR1EG circuit breaker and subsequent ETC job at KTPS under CAPEX 2022-
2023 as mentioned elsewhere, through electronic tendering (e-tendering) from eligible,
resourceful and experienced Indian suppli€r having sufficient credential and financial capability
for execution of order. tot^, 

l-..ranu-f *,w;L:S O..1 . L
l, General Guidance for e-tendering

Interested bidders are requested to log on to the website https://wbtenders.gov.in to participate in the

bid.

2. Earnest Money [EMD) / Bid Security: INR EMD: Rs. 1,48,500/- (Rs. One Lakh forty eight
Thousand five Hundred only) (Refundable)

3. Schedule of Dates for e-Tenderino:-

FAX 1.{o.- 03228-231280 trsTD CODE: 03228 ,

PH. lrlOS:. D6 l (F&A): 231 2%).5r. Morqger (S&P) Tele-Fox M.: 231 260 ':'

SI. No. 
i 
rr{U*rtone : 

:

L Publishing Date 1,5 / 09 /2022 at L 0 =0 0 hrs.

2 Document Download start date 15/09 /2022 at 14=00 hrs.

3. Pre-bid meeting 2L/09 /2022 at 10=30 hrs. in the

conference room of Administrative

Building, KTPS, WBPDCL.

4. Bid submission start date 25 /09 /2022 at 10:0 0 hrs.

5. Bid submission end date 15/10/2022 at 17:00 hrs.

6. End date & Time of Physical submission of

BG[as EMD)/ proper statutory documents

19 /L0 /2022 up to 13:00 hrs.

1r



THE WE5T BENoAL POWER DEVELOPAAENT CORPORATION IJAATTED
(A Government of West Bengol Enterprise)

(An ISO 9001-2OOO Power Plont)
KOLAEHAT THERAAAL POWER 5TATION

P.O.: MECHEDA . DIST: MIDNAPORE . PIN -721 137

?t. lerrD,r ru+w f
Bidder must fill up & submit BOQ sheet with all cells filled-up. Non-submission of this sheet

will lead to reiection of the bid,

2. Scope of Supply: As per Section-IV,

3. Controlling OfEcerr
Mr. Jaydeb Bhattacharyya, DGM(E/M),KTPS.
Mob:8336904059.

4. E-mail and Phone No. of contact person:
1. Mr. S. Sikder, Sr. Manager (Purchase), KTPS.8336903799, Email: s.sikder@wbpdcl.co.in

2. Mr. Mehedi HasarL, Sr.Manager(PS),Purchase, KTPS. Ph. No.8336904013,

Email: m.hasan01@wbpdcl.co.in / ktpspurchase@gmail.com

ffiv"
SAMIR BARAN MAITI
Deputy General Manager (M&C),
Administrative Building
Kolaghat Thermal Power Station,
P. O.-Mecheda, DT.-Purba Medinipur.

in favour of exemption of EMD

7. 'Fee / PreQual / Technical' cover opening

date

79 /10 /2022 at l, 5 :0 0 hrs.

B. Uploading of Technical Bid Evaluation sheet To be notified later.

9 Financial Bid opening date To be notified later.

-LlA ..t;-oia, tlv,,u"rY1r- bL Jkrb oY lallr oL t*ia l^r-.i

FAX NO.- 03228-231280 nsTD CODE: 032?8

PH. NIOS:. D6 l (F&A): 231 ?%).5r. Morrger (tr) Tele-Fox M.: 231 260


